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495 Lesage Cres
Halton Hills  Milton  ON  L9T 0S8 

Details: 

 
General Description: 

Visit web site: 

List Price: $699,999  
Sq Ft: n/a  
Bedrooms: 3  
Bathrooms: 3  
Building Type: House  
Style: Semi-Detached  
Storeys: 2  
Exterior Finish: Brick  
Land Size: 30 x 85 Feet  
Basement: Unfinished  
Heating: Forced Air Gas

10Yr Old Greenpark Home Overlooking Mccready Park. 
$$$spent On Upgrades. Stunning Stain Glass Door 
Insert, Hrdwd Throughout, Bright Foyer W/Hrdwd 
Staircase, Wrought Iron Pickets & Soaring Ceilings, 
Crown Moulding, Gas Fireplace In Fam Rm.

Upgraded Kit Cabinets, Separate Dining Rm For Hosting 
Guests, Direct Access To Garage, No Sidewalks, Prkng 
For 2 Cars In Drive & A Fully Fenced Yard! Mature 
Scott Community Just Steps To Escarpment View Ps.

& More!.

Master 5Pc W/Heated Flrs. Cedar Fence, Prof Laid 
Stone Patio, Gas Bbq Hookup, Central Vac W/Kitchen 
Kick Plate, Gas Fireplace, Gas Stove, B/I Microwave, 
Fridge, Dishwasher, Washer, Dryer. Cac, Spacious 
Bsmt W/ Rough In.

 

Want to book a home viewing?  
Call (416) 443-0300
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